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Sideshifting fork positioner
RZV-G 
ISO II

integral sideshift, bolt-on forks

type
capacity 

kg 
LC mm

lift truck 
to 

LC mm
ISO

B 
mm

A 
mm

forks 
b x h x L 

mm

V 
LLC 
mm

ESP 
COG 
mm

weight 
kg

RZV 16-G✱ 1600/500 1,0-1,6/500

II

850 
980 
1040

470-910
470-1040
470-1100

100x40x1200

126

229 
228 
224

215 
220 
228

RZV 20-G✱ 2000/500 1,8-2,0/500

850 
980 
1040 
1100 
1150

470-910
470-1040
470-1100
470-1160
470-1210

100x45x1200 

225 
222 
221 
219 
218

220 
224 
232 
327 
242

RZV 25-G✱ 2500/500 2,0/600-2,5/500

980 
1000 
1040 
1100 
1150 
1200 
1350

490-1060
490-1080
490-1120
490-1180
490-1230
490-1280
490-1430

120x40x1200

220 
220 
218 
216 
215 
215 
213

229 
230 
239 
244 
252 
257 
268

RZV 28-G✱ 2500/600 2,5/600
1040 
1150 
1350

495-1125
495-1235
495-1435

125x45x1200
222 
225 
230

270 
275 
295

✱Forks longer 1600 mm 
cross section changes

type
forks 
b x h 
mm

RZV 16-G 100x50
RZV 20-G 100x50
RZV 25-G 120x50
RZV 28-G 125x50

The sideshifting fork positioner RZV-G uses stable round bar guides for fork positioning. The simple design 
offers reliability and excellent operator visibility. The valve sideshift is depending on fork position. 

option: protection strip

 2 hydraulic functions required 
 includes hoses and couplings 
 includes sideshift via valve, depending on 

     opening range 
 features bolt-on forks as standard 
 for hook-on forks ISO 2328 

 load backrest/protection strip see page 240  
 quick release hooks (ISO II) upon request 
 for forks up to 2400 mm, longer please ask 
 clamping of goods not allowed




